
Brandenburgischer  Schützenbund  e.V.
S C H Ü L E R P O K A L    2  0  1  1

1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler/männlich

Annika Müller  167, Dustin Fadranski  178, Tim Trinh  170

SchGi zu Werder/Havel I 2642511. 515

Alexandra Krüger  123, Oliver Rau  123, Julian Angres  105

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf I 1731782. 351

Nick Nadolski  130, Robin Rampenthal  112, Tarek Mahjoub   57

SchGi Golßen I 1561433. 299

Celine Pomplun  119, Natalie Weigner   92, Lolita Leipold   57

SchGi Biesenthal I 1271414. 268

1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler/männlich

SchGi zu Werder/Havel1.Dustin Fadranski 89 89 178

SchV Senftenberg2.Marcel Seeliger 89 89 178

SchGi zu Werder/Havel3.Tim Trinh 84 86 170

SchGi zu Werder/Havel4.Johannes Petrikowski 81 79 160

SchGi zu Lübben5.Wilhelm Tarnow 66 67 133

SchGi Golßen6.Nick Nadolski 67 63 130

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf7.Oliver Rau 63 60 123

SchGi Golßen8.Robin Rampenthal 49 63 112

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf9.Philipp Gericke 57 53 110

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf10.Julian Angres 57 48 105

SchGi Golßen11.Tarek Mahjoub 27 30 57

1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler/weiblich

SchGi zu Werder/Havel1.Annika Müller 78 89 167

SchV Schiffmühle2.Caroline Wensch 60 69 129

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf3.Alexandra Krüger 58 65 123

SchGi Biesenthal4.Celine Pomplun 60 59 119

SchV Schiffmühle5.Julia Fiedler 38 63 101

SchGi Biesenthal6.Natalie Weigner 50 42 92

SchGi Biesenthal7.Lolita Leipold 31 26 57

2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler/männlich

Philipp Greß  168, Glenn-Niklas Simmank  177, Max Blum  159

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder IV 2462581. 504

Pascal Sonntag  177, Lukas Schewe  159, Nils Helmeke  168

SchGi Cottbus I 2452592. 504

Nancy Häuseler  153, Thomas Struck  171, Sarah Fischinger  178

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2452573. 502

Lisa-Marie Schnoor  141, Alia-Celine Oehlke  164, Lars Bühmann  168

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 2412324. 473
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S C H Ü L E R P O K A L    2  0  1  1
2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler/männlich

Michelle Kunkel  154, Oliver Fahs  166, Arvid Schwandt  143

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder V 2322315. 463

Maximilian Schaub  150, Alexander Bathe  145, Maurice Kramm  143

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder III 2182206. 438

Daniel Giebler  154, Desiree Garke  123, Fabian Toppler  146

Frankfurter SpSchV I 2102137. 423

Steve Brauner  158, Raik-Hans Jakob  136, Isabel Jonscher  123

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder VI 2062118. 417

Jonas Kleefeld  120, Niclas Mandke  130, Florentin Kopplin  145

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder VII 1932029. 395

2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler/männlich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Glenn-Niklas Simmank 86 91 177

SchGi Cottbus2.Pascal Sonntag 92 85 177

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Thomas Struck 86 85 171

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Franz Ruthenberg 84 85 169

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Lars Bühmann 82 86 168

SchGi Cottbus6.Nils Helmeke 84 84 168

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Philipp Greß 88 80 168

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder8.Oliver Fahs 80 86 166

SchGi Cottbus9.Lukas Schewe 83 76 159

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder10.Max Blum 84 75 159

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder11.Steve Brauner 77 81 158

Frankfurter SpSchV12.Daniel Giebler 79 75 154

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder13.Maximilian Schaub 69 81 150

Frankfurter SpSchV14.Fabian Toppler 75 71 146

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder15.Alexander Bathe 73 72 145

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder16.Florentin Kopplin 79 66 145

SchGi Cottbus17.Fritz Bahns 68 75 143

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder18.Arvid Schwandt 71 72 143

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder19.Maurice Kramm 78 65 143

Wittenberger SchGi20.Friedrich Barfuß 71 71 142

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder21.Franz Joseph Grundei 74 67 141

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder22.Leo Blum 71 66 137

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder23.Raik-Hans Jakob 73 63 136

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder24.Niclas Mandke 63 67 130

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder25.Wilhelm Liebner 60 67 127

Frankfurter SpSchV26.Paul Redieß 66 59 125

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder27.Jonas Kleefeld 60 60 120

SchGi zu Potsdam28.Lucas Lieberenz 47 53 100

2.10.21 Luftpistole Schüler/weiblich
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S C H Ü L E R P O K A L    2  0  1  1
2.10.21 Luftpistole Schüler/weiblich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Sarah Fischinger 91 87 178

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Alia-Celine Oehlke 83 81 164

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Laura Fischinger 73 82 155

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Michelle Kunkel 80 74 154

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Nancy Häuseler 80 73 153

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Lisa-Marie Schnoor 67 74 141

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Linda Helm 66 69 135

Wittenberger SchGi8.Clara Winkler 67 67 134

SchGi Schönewalde9.Anne  Katharin Kropek 70 63 133

Frankfurter SpSchV10.Linda Redieß 63 63 126

Frankfurter SpSchV11.Desiree Garke 59 64 123

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder12.Isabel Jonscher 61 62 123

2.16.21 Mehrschüssige LP Schüler/weiblich

Wittenberger SchGi1.Clara Winkler 3 5 3 4 3 3 21
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